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Learning Disability and Autism Vision
The 6 principles 
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Collaboration means team work. 
Listening to each person’s views 
to find good results.  

6 important points that together make our Vision

Co-production means 
working together from the 
start to find good results.
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Lead by example means to 
encourage people by showing 
you can do good work.

Value and respect means we 
think other people’s views 
are important.  
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Learning and improvement 
means we check how we are 
working and how we can do 
things better.

Person-centred means we will 
work with a person about 
their needs, wishes and goals. 
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We will know this when people say there are...
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What are we planning to do?

Collaboration

Good life changes

People who live with learning disabilities and autistic 
people with or without a learning disability are 

supported to have choice and control over their lives.
To be independent, healthy and safe, with the same 

opportunities and outcomes as everyone else.

Joined up services

People, families and 
professionals working 
together

Person and family 
centred support

Good 
communication



Being different is good. 
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Why are we doing this? 

People are respected, 
valued and listened to.

People are supported to be 
part of their community.

People have more 
independence and 

choice.

People are included 
and treated as equals. 

People have better 
outcomes and experiences.
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How will this vision be done? 

Use information to 
understand people’s 

needs.

Have the right 
support and housing 

at the right time.

Good healthcare for 
all.

Information, advice 
and guidance.

Plan for good work 
teams.

Make sure the 
changes are done.  




